
Date Notes

Sunday, September 12

Sunday, September 19

Sunday, October 3

Sunday, October 17

Sunday, October 24 ** Letters to Father Gifford are due

Sunday, October 31

Sunday, November 7

Sunday, November 14

Sunday, December 5 Rite of Initiation at 10:30 AM Mass (Class in evening)

Sunday, January 9

Sunday, January 16

Sunday, January 23

Sunday, February 6

Sunday, February 13

Saturday, March 5

Tentative: Confirmation Retreat depending on when Confirmation 

is.

Sunday, March 6

Saturday, March 12

Tentative: Confirmation Retreat depending on when Confirmation 

is.

Sunday, March 13 Tentative depending on when Confirmation is.

Saturday, April 2

Tentative: Confirmation Retreat depending on when Confirmation 

is.

Sunday, April 3 Tentative depending on when Confirmation is.

**I have submitted dates for Confirmation to the Diocese and am 

waiting to hear back from them.

Classes are from 6-8 PM.  
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